laytime
ACADEMY

5500 Main Avenue, Orangevale, CA 95662
916.370.5779
playtimeacademypreschool@gmail.com

Hours of Operation-
8:00 am-5 pm

Playtime Academy will be closed for the following holidays:

2025-

New Year’s Day- Wednesday, January 1%, 2025
Martin Luther King Jr. Day- Monday, January 20
President’s Day- Monday, February 17
Spring Break (Monday, April 14t - Friday, April 18™")
Memorial Day- Monday, May 26"
Juneteenth- Thursday, June 19"
Summer Break (Friday, July 4"~ Friday, July 11t
Labor Day- Monday, September 1%
Veteran’s Day- Tuesday, November 111
(I need to check San Juan District when the calendar becomes available)
Thanksgiving Break-
(Monday, November 24"-Friday, November 28)

Christmas Break

(Monday, December 22"4-Friday, December 26'")

2026

New Year’s- January 1%-21¢



